Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
VM/T51
Category
• Vee Pack
Construction

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
Tolerances H9 h11 +0.25 -0
VM3020T51. 30.00 20.00 9.30
VM4025T51 40.00 25.00 11.50
VM5035T51 50.00 35.00 11.50
VM5540T51 55.00 40.00 11.50
VM6045T51 60.00 45.00 11.50
VM6348T51 63.00 48.00 13.00
VM7050T51 70.00 50.00 15.20
VM8060T51 80.00 60.00 15.20
VM9070T51 90.00 70.00 21.20
VM10080T51 100.00 80.00 21.20
VM11090T51 110.00 90.00 21.20
VM125100T51 125.00 100.00 25.80
VM140115T51 140.00 115.00 25.80
VM150120T51 150.00 120.00 29.00
VM160130T51 160.00 130.00 29.00
VM180150T51 180.00 150.00 31.50
VM200170T51 200.00 170.00 33.50
VM225195T51 225.00 195.00 33.50
VM250220T51 250.00 220.00 33.50
VM275245T51 275.00 245.00 33.50
VM300270T51 300.00 270.00 33.50
Metric Sizes
Part No. ØD Ød H
Metric Sizes (cont’d)